
Fall 2015 Faculty-to-Faculty Conference

October 22-23, 2015

MATHEMATICS

Initials Initials

Assessment Facilitators:

Shelly Ray Parsons, Beez Schell

GEC Facilitators:

Ann Bentz

Last Name First Name IHE 10/22 10/23 Email 

Allison Dean *MPTF yes yes Dean.Allison@unco.edu

Anderson Patricia CCCS-ACC yes yes patricia.anderson@arapahoe.edu

Baker Robert CCCS-PCC yes yes Robert.Baker@pueblocc.edu

Bentz Ann *GEC yes yes ann.bentz@unco.edu 

Cushman Ann CCCS-PPCC yes yes ann.cushman@ppcc.edu

Dollard Clark MSUD yes yes cdollard@msudenver.edu

Freeman Hilary CSU-FC yes yes freeman@math.colostate.edu

Gilpin Sandy FLC no yes gilpin_s@fortlewis.edu

Hearns Jessica CCCS-CNCC yes yes Jessica.hearns@cncc.edu

Keck Heidi WSCU yes yes hkeck@western.edu

Kuper Carol CCCS-MCC yes yes carol.kuper@morgancc.edu 

Ott Rick *MPTF yes yes rott@coloradomesa.edu

Packer Lindsay *MPTF no yes lpacker@msudenver.edu

Payne Michael CCCS-PCC yes yes Michael.Payne@pueblocc.edu

Chair:

Scribe:

Beez Schell
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Last Name First Name IHE 10/22 10/23 Email 

Ray Parson Shelly *Assmt-

Aims

yes yes shelly.parsons@aims.edu

Sacks Casey *MPTF no yes casey.sacks@cccs.edu

Schell Beez *Assmt-

ASU

yes yes beezschell@adams.edu

Siems Mary CCCS-FRCC yes yes mary.siems@frontrange.edu

Smith Pam FLC yes yes smith_p@fortlewis.edu

Stapleton Jan Aims yes yes jan.stapleton@aims.edu

Steele Angela UNC yes yes Angela.Steele@unco.edu

Weathers Tony ASU yes yes tonyweathers@adams.edu

White Tracy CMC yes yes twhite@coloradomtn.edu
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